
6.500

6.500

6.500

6.500

6.500

CH3232

CH3245

Deep Glz Chnl

25x25mm Glz Chnl

SF146

Glz Adaptor

*All items are subject to availability

** Items not listed are generally available elsewhere in Australia and prices are availble upon request

SF147

Glz Bead

Shallow Glz Chnl

Glazing Adaptors

Finish

Mill Finish

Section Details Length (M)

SF145

Mill Finish

Mill Finish

Mill Finish

Mill Finish

EXTAL ALUMINIUM PTY LTD

30 Peter Brock Dr, Eastern Creek NSW 2766
P: 02 9672 4771 F: 02 9672 4805


