

Glazing Adaptors

extal aluminium	Section Details	Length (M)	Finish
	SF145 25x25mm Glz Chnl	6.500	Mill Finish
	SF146 Glz Adaptor	6.500	Mill Finish
ټــ	SF147 Glz Bead	6.500	Mill Finish
	CH3232 Shallow Glz Chnl	6.500	Mill Finish
	CH3245 Deep Glz Chnl	6.500	Mill Finish

^{*}All items are subject to availability

^{**} Items not listed are generally available elsewhere in Australia and prices are availble upon request